O V E R  1 3 0  Y E A R S  O F  E L E C T R I C A L  E X C E L L E N C E
Loadline M Series
Moulded Case Circuit Breakers
O V E R  1 3 0  Y E A R S  O F  E L E C T R I C A L  E X C E L L E N C E
Dorman Smith
Switchgear Limited
Our product range begins with single-pole and neutral distribution board
systems and continues up to custom designed, factory built low-voltage

●
●
8
O V E R  1 3 0  Y E A R S  O F  E L E C T R I C A L  E X C E L L E N C E
Loadline
Current
Ra ng (A)
Dimension  H X W X D (mm)
1 Pole
1 Pole
Product code
Icu Ra ng @
240 Vac
Ics Ra ng @
240 Vac
10 88 x 35 x 155 LM4S1P10TF  25kA  18kA
16 88 x 35 x 155 LM4S1P16TF  25kA  18kA
20 88 x 35 x 155 LM4S1P20TF  25kA  18kA
25 88 x 35 x 155 LM4S1P25TF  25kA  18kA
32 88 x 35 x 155 LM4S1P32TF  25kA  18kA
40 88 x 35 x 155 LM4S1P40TF  25kA  18kA
50 88 x 35 x 155 LM4S1P50TF  25kA  18kA
63 88 x 35 x 155 LM4S1P63TF  25kA  18kA
80 88 x 35 x 155 LM4S1P80TF  25kA  18kA
90 88 x 35 x 155 LM4S1P90TF  25kA  18kA
100 88 x 35 x 155 LM4S1P100TF  25kA  18kA
125 88 x 35 x 155 LM4S1P125TF  25kA  18kA
LM4 Frame
Thermal & Magnetic Fixed Type - 25kA
LM Frame
Main Features

E - Electronic MCCBs have adjustable LSI•
Current
Rating (A)
Dimension  H X W X D (mm)
3 Pole
Dimension  H X W X D (mm)
4 Pole
3 Pole
Product code
4 Pole
Product code
Icu Rating @
415 Vac
Ics Rating @
415 Vac
16 131 x 75 x 85 131 x 101 x 85 LM2S3P16TF LM2S4P16TF  25kA  18kA
20 131 x 75 x 85 131 x 101 x 85 LM2S3P20TF LM2S4P20TF  25kA  18kA
25 131 x 75 x 85 131 x 101 x 85 LM2S3P25TF LM2S4P25TF  25kA  18kA
32 131 x 75 x 85 131 x 101 x 85 LM2S3P32TF LM2S4P32TF  25kA  18kA
40 131 x 75 x 85 131 x 101 x 85 LM2S3P40TF LM2S4P40TF  25kA  18kA
50 131 x 75 x 85 131 x 101 x 85 LM2S3P50TF LM2S4P50TF  25kA  18kA
63 131 x 75 x 85 131 x 101 x 85 LM2S3P63TF LM2S4P63TF  25kA  18kA
70 131 x 75 x 85 131 x 101 x 85 LM2S3P70TF LM2S4P70TF  25kA  18kA
80 131 x 75 x 85 131 x 101 x 85 LM2S3P80TF LM2S4P80TF  25kA  18kA
100 131 x 75 x 85 131 x 101 x 85 LM2S3P100TF LM2S4P100TF  25kA  18kA
Note: For 400C ambient temperature, add '4' at the end of the Cat. no.
LM2 Frame
Thermal & Magnetic Fixed Type - 25kA
9

Adjustable Thermal & Magnetic Fixed Type - 36kA
Current
Rating (A)
Dimension  H X W X D (mm)
3 Pole
Dimension  H X W X D (mm)
4 Pole
3 Pole
Product code
4 Pole
Product code
Icu Rating @
415 Vac
Ics Rating @
415 Vac
16 150 x 92 x 90 150 x 122 x 90 LM3S3P16TF LM3S4P16TF  36kA  27kA
20 150 x 92 x 90 150 x 122 x 90 LM3S3P20TF LM3S4P20TF  36kA  27kA
25 150 x 92 x 90 150 x 122 x 90 LM3S3P25TF LM3S4P25TF  36kA  27kA
30 150 x 92 x 90 150 x 122 x 90 LM3S3P30TF LM3S4P30TF  36kA  27kA
32 150 x 92 x 90 150 x 122 x 90 LM3S3P32TF LM3S4P32TF  36kA  27kA
40 150 x 92 x 90 150 x 122 x 90 LM3S3P40TF LM3S4P40TF  36kA  27kA
50 150 x 92 x 90 150 x 122 x 90 LM3S3P50TF LM3S4P50TF  36kA  27kA
60 150 x 92 x 90 150 x 122 x 90 LM3S3P60TF LM3S4P60TF  36kA  27kA
63 150 x 92 x 90 150 x 122 x 90 LM3S3P63TF LM3S4P63TF  36kA  27kA
70 150 x 92 x 90 150 x 122 x 90 LM3S3P70TF LM3S4P70TF  36kA  27kA
80 150 x 92 x 90 150 x 122 x 90 LM3S3P80TF LM3S4P80TF  36kA  27kA
90 150 x 92 x 90 150 x 122 x 90 LM3S3P90TF LM3S4P90TF  36kA  27kA
100 150 x 92 x 90 150 x 122 x 90  36kA  27kA
125 150 x 92 x 90 150 x 122 x 90  36kA  27kA
140 150 x 92 x 90 150 x 122 x 90  36kA  27kA
150 150 x 92 x 90 150 x 122 x 90  36kA  27kA
160 150 x 92 x 90 150 x 122 x 90
LM3S3P100TF LM3S4P100TF
LM3S3P125TF LM3S4P125TF
LM3S3P140TF LM3S4P140TF
LM3S3P150TF LM3S4P150TF
LM3S3P160TF LM3S4P160TF  36kA  27kA
Current
Rating (A)
Dimension  H X W X D (mm)
3 Pole
Dimension  H X W X D (mm)
4 Pole
3 Pole
Product code
4 Pole
Product code
Icu Rating @
415 Vac
Ics Rating @
415 Vac
16 150 x 92 x 90 150 x 122 x 90 LM3S3P16TA LM3S4P16TA  36kA  27kA
20 150 x 92 x 90 150 x 122 x 90 LM3S3P20TA LM3S4P20TA  36kA  27kA
25 150 x 92 x 90 150 x 122 x 90 LM3S3P25TA LM3S4P25TA  36kA  27kA
30 150 x 92 x 90 150 x 122 x 90 LM3S3P30TA LM3S4P30TA  36kA  27kA
32 150 x 92 x 90 150 x 122 x 90 LM3S3P32TA LM3S4P32TA  36kA  27kA
40 150 x 92 x 90 150 x 122 x 90 LM3S3P40TA LM3S4P40TA  36kA  27kA
50 150 x 92 x 90 150 x 122 x 90 LM3S3P50TA LM3S4P50TA  36kA  27kA
60 150 x 92 x 90 150 x 122 x 90 LM3S3P60TA LM3S4P60TA  36kA  27kA
63 150 x 92 x 90 150 x 122 x 90 LM3S3P63TA LM3S4P63TA  36kA  27kA
70 150 x 92 x 90 150 x 122 x 90 LM3S3P70TA LM3S4P70TA  36kA  27kA
80 150 x 92 x 90 150 x 122 x 90 LM3S3P80TA LM3S4P80TA  36kA  27kA
90 150 x 92 x 90 150 x 122 x 90 LM3S3P90TA LM3S4P90TA  36kA  27kA
100 150 x 92 x 90 150 x 122 x 90  36kA  27kA
125 150 x 92 x 90 150 x 122 x 90  36kA  27kA
140 150 x 92 x 90 150 x 122 x 90  36kA  27kA
150 150 x 92 x 90 150 x 122 x 90  36kA  27kA

E - Electronic MCCBs have adjustable LSI•
Current
Rating (A)
Dimension H X W X D (mm)
3 Pole
Dimension  H X W X D (mm)
4 Pole
3 Pole
Product code
4 Pole
Product code
Icu Rating @
415 Vac
Ics Rating @
415 Vac
16 150 x 92 x 92 150 x 122 x 92 LM3S3P16E LM3S4P16E  36kA  27kA
20 150 x 92 x 92 150 x 122 x 92 LM3S3P20E LM3S4P20E  36kA  27kA
25 150 x 92 x 92 150 x 122 x 92 LM3S3P25E LM3S4P25E  36kA  27kA
30 150 x 92 x 92 150 x 122 x 92 LM3S3P30E LM3S4P30E  36kA  27kA
32 150 x 92 x 92 150 x 122 x 92 LM3S3P32E LM3S4P32E  36kA  27kA
40 150 x 92 x 92 150 x 122 x 92 LM3S3P40E LM3S4P40E  36kA  27kA
50 150 x 92 x 92 150 x 122 x 92 LM3S3P50E LM3S4P50E  36kA  27kA
60 150 x 92 x 92 150 x 122 x 92 LM3S3P60E LM3S4P60E  36kA  27kA
63 150 x 92 x 92 150 x 122 x 92 LM3S3P63E LM3S4P63E  36kA  27kA
70 150 x 92 x 92 150 x 122 x 92 LM3S3P70E LM3S4P70E  36kA  27kA
80 150 x 92 x 92 150 x 122 x 92 LM3S3P80E LM3S4P80E  36kA  27kA
90 150 x 92 x 92 150 x 122 x 92 LM3S3P90E LM3S4P90E  36kA  27kA
100 150 x 92 x 92 150 x 122 x 92 LM3S3P100E LM3S4P100E  36kA  27kA
125 150 x 92 x 92 150 x 122 x 92 LM3S3P125E LM3S4P125E  36kA  27kA
Note: For 400C ambient temperature, add '4' at the end of the Cat. no.
11
O V E R  1 3 0  Y E A R S  O F  E L E C T R I C A L  E X C E L L E N C E
Loadline
LM Frame
LM3 Frame
Thermal & Magnetic Fixed Type - 50kA
LM3 Frame
Adjustable Thermal & Magnetic Fixed Type - 50kA
Current
Rating (A)
Dimension  H X W X D (mm)
3 Pole
Dimension  H X W X D (mm)
4 Pole
3 Pole
Product code
4 Pole
Product code
Icu Rating @
415 Vac
Ics Rating @
415 Vac
16 150 x 92 x 108 LM3H3P16TF LM3H4P16TF  50kA  36kA
20 150 x 92 x 108 LM3H3P20TF LM3H4P20TF  50kA  36kA
25 150 x 92 x 108 LM3H3P25TF LM3H4P25TF  50kA  36kA
30 150 x 92 x 108 LM3H3P30TF LM3H4P30TF  50kA  36kA
32 150 x 92 x 108 LM3H3P32TF LM3H4P32TF  50kA  36kA
40 150 x 92 x 108 LM3H3P40TF LM3H4P40TF  50kA  36kA
50 150 x 92 x 108 LM3H3P50TF LM3H4P50TF  50kA  36kA
60 150 x 92 x 108 LM3H3P60TF LM3H4P60TF  50kA  36kA
63 150 x 92 x 108 LM3H3P63TF LM3H4P63TF  50kA  36kA
70 150 x 92 x 108 LM3H3P70TF LM3H4P70TF  50kA  36kA
80 150 x 92 x 108 LM3H3P80TF LM3H4P80TF  50kA  36kA
90 150 x 92 x 108 LM3H3P90TF LM3H4P90TF  50kA  36kA
100 150 x 92 x 108  50kA  36kA
125 150 x 92 x 108  50kA  36kA
140 150 x 92 x 108  50kA  36kA
150 150 x 92 x 108  50kA  36kA

Adjustable Thermal & Magnetic Fixed Type - 50kA
Current
Rating (A)
Dimension  H X W X D (mm)
3 Pole
Dimension  H X W X D (mm)
4 Pole
3 Pole
Product code
4 Pole
Product code
Icu Rating @
415 Vac
Ics Rating @
415 Vac
125 165 x 107 x 92 165 x 142 x 92 LM4S3P125E LM4S4P125E  36kA  27kA
140 165 x 107 x 92 165 x 142 x 92 LM4S3P140E LM4S4P140E  36kA  27kA
150 165 x 107 x 92 165 x 142 x 92 LM4S3P150E LM4S4P150E  36kA  27kA
160 165 x 107 x 92 165 x 142 x 92 LM4S3P160E LM4S4P160E  36kA  27kA
175 165 x 107 x 92 165 x 142 x 92 LM4S3P175E LM4S4P175E  36kA  27kA
180 165 x 107 x 92 165 x 142 x 92 LM4S3P180E LM4S4P180E  36kA  27kA
200 165 x 107 x 92 165 x 142 x 92 LM4S3P200E LM4S4P200E  36kA  27kA
225 165 x 107 x 92 165 x 142 x 92 LM4S3P225E LM4S4P225E  36kA  27kA
250 165 x 107 x 92 165 x 142 x 92 LM4S3P250E LM4S4P250E  36kA  27kA
Note: For 400C ambient temperature, add '4' at the end of the Cat. no.
14
O V E R  1 3 0  Y E A R S  O F  E L E C T R I C A L  E X C E L L E N C E
Loadline

LM7J3P800TA LM7J4P800TA  65kA  50kA
Current
Rating (A)
Dimension  H X W X D (mm)
3 Pole
Dimension  H X W X D (mm)
4 Pole
3 Pole
Product code
4 Pole
Product code
Icu Rating @
415 Vac
Ics Rating @
415 Vac
400 LM7J3P400E LM7J4P400E  65kA  42kA
500 LM7J3P500E LM7J4P500E  65kA  42kA
630 LM7J3P630E LM7J4P630E  65kA  42kA
700 LM7J3P700E LM7J4P700E  65kA  42kA
800
280 x 210 x 112
280 x 210 x 112
280 x 210 x 112

LM7K3P700TA LM7K4P700TA
LM7K3P800TA LM7K3P800TA  85kA  60kA
LM Frame
Current
Rating (A)
Dimension  H X W X D (mm)
3 Pole
Dimension  H X W X D (mm)
4 Pole
3 Pole
Product code
Icu Rating @
415 Vac
Ics Rating @
415 Vac
400 LM7K3P400TF  85kA  60kA
500 LM7K3P500TF  85kA  60kA
630 LM7K3P630TF  85kA  60kA
700 LM7K3P700TF  85kA  60kA
800
280 x 210 x 160
280 x 210 x 160
280 x 210 x 160

21
O V E R  1 3 0  Y E A R S  O F  E L E C T R I C A L  E X C E L L E N C E
Loadline
LM Frame
MCCB Accessories
Auxiliary Contact
Shunt Trip
Undervoltage Release
O V E R  1 3 0  Y E A R S  O F  E L E C T R I C A L  E X C E L L E N C E
Loadline
Automa�c Transfer SwitchLM Frame
Product Selection
Current Rating
(A)
Pole Cat. No.
63 3P LM33PAC63
63 4P LM34PAC63
100 3P LM33PAC100
100 4P LM34PAC100
225 3P LM43PAC225
225 4P LM44PAC225
400 3P LM63PAC400
400 4P LM64PAC400
630 3P LM63PAC630
630 4P LM64PAC630
800 3P LM73PAC800
800 4P LM74PAC800
In today’s modern world environment, it is essential
for Buildings, Hospitals & Industrial Complexes to be
able to rely on a continuous power supply. This
reliability of power can be achieved by using Dorman